
UK-Schießen der Jugend 2014

Pl. Name Verein Teiler

Ring
1. Moritz Heike SV Wöllmarshausen 172

2. Johannes Schenk SV Diemarden 174

3. Jan Pieper SV Diemarden 234

4. Celine Pawlicki SV Reinhausen 350

5. Patrick Andree SK Ebergötzen 394

6. Toni Länder SV Reinhausen 567

7. Daniel Simon SV Rittmarshausen 754

8. Florian Liebing SV Roringen 770

9. Simon Seebode SV Landolfshausen 9

10. Isabel Günther SV Landolfshausen 9

11. Clara Mesecke SV Roringen 9

12. Dominik Erdmann SV Roringen 9

13. Henriette Huch SSV Falkenhagen-Potzwenden 9

14. Jennifer Sauerbier SV Bischhausen 9

15. Nico Dohrmann SV Reinhausen 9

16. Lena Scheide SV Reinhausen 9

17. Patrick Böhm SV Reinhausen 9

18. Dominik Körner SV Reinhausen 9

19. Nathalie Mühlbach SK Ebergötzen 9

20. Anna Rehwinkel SV Landolfshausen 8

21. Nils Niemeyer SV Wöllmarshausen 8

22. Tim Schroeder SV Diemarden 8

23. Tobias Fiekers SV Diemarden 8

24. Frederike Penz SV Roringen 8

25. Inka Linne SV Roringen 8

26. Jonathan Huch SSV Falkenhagen-Potzwenden 8

27. Anna-Lena Lorentz SV Bischhausen 8

28. Leon Dohrmann SV Reinhausen 8

29. Robin Jütte SK Ebergötzen 8

30. Nico Hagedorn SV Wöllmarshausen 7

31. Isabell Linne SV Reinhausen 7

32. Simon Jütte SK Ebergötzen 7

33. Benjamin Kröning SV Wöllmarshausen 6

34. Jonas Nörtemann SV Diemarden 6

35. Amelie Recke SV Rittmarshausen 6

36. Nikola Rümenapf SSV Falkenhagen-Potzwenden 5

37. Andreas Simon SV Rittmarshausen 5

38. Björn Froböse SV Reinhausen 5

39. Jakob Dröse SV Diemarden 0

Ehrenpokal des Unterkreises Jugend
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Pl. Name Verein Ring

1. Moritz Müller SV Alt.Gl. Bremke 49 10,7/10,6

2. Pascal Rümenapf SV Diemarden 49 10,7/10,5

3. Jette Wüstefeld SV Alt.Gl. Bremke 48

4. Anna Seiger SV Alt.Gl. Bremke 48

5. Charlotte Recke SV Rittmarshausen 48

6. Pauline Penz SV Roringen 47

7. Hendrik Reinecke SV Geismar 47

8. Nora Zozulya SV Geismar 45

9. Lisa Sikorska SV Reinhausen 45

10. Nina Heike SV Wöllmarshausen 44

11. Nico Hardegen SV Wöllmarshausen 43

12. Jasmin Baasch SV Landolfshausen 43

13. Merle Deeke SV Bischhausen 40

14. Niklas Scheele SV Diemarden 39

15. Marc Rümenapf SV Diemarden 27

Pl. Name Verein Ring

1. Leon Dohrmann SV Reinhausen 48

2. Patrick Andree SK Ebergötzen 46

3. Isabel Günther SV Landolfshausen 46

4. Celine Pawlicki SV Reinhausen 45

5. Lena Scheide SV Reinhausen 44

6. Amelie Recke SV Rittmarshausen 42

7. Moritz Heike SV Wöllmarshausen 42

8. Clara Mesecke SV Roringen 41

9. Inka Linne SV Roringen 41

10. Benjamin Kröning SV Wöllmarshausen 40

11. Nikola Rümenapf SSV Falkenhagen-Potzwenden 40

12. Tobias Fiekers SV Diemarden 39

13. Nathalie Mühlbach SK Ebergötzen 37

14. Anna-Lena Lorentz SV Bischhausen 37

15. Nils Niemeyer SV Wöllmarshausen 36

Schülerpokal Einzelwertung

Jugendpokal Einzelwertung

Ramona Kompart
Hervorheben
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Pl. Vorname Verein Ring

1. Daniel Simon SV Rittmarshausen 48

2. Jan Pieper SV Diemarden 46

3. Dominik Körner SV Reinhausen 46

4. Isabell Linne SV Reinhausen 45

5. Robin Jütte SK Ebergötzen 45

6. Toni Länder SV Reinhausen 45

7. Patrick Böhm SV Reinhausen 45

8. Johannes Schenk SV Diemarden 44

9. Dominik Erdmann SV Roringen 44

10. Nico Dohrmann SV Reinhausen 44

11. Simon Jütte SK Ebergötzen 43

12. Simon Seebode SV Landolfshausen 43

13. Jonas Nörtemann SV Diemarden 42

14. Florian Liebing SV Roringen 42

15. Jennifer Sauerbier SV Bischhausen 42

16. Andreas Simon SV Rittmarshausen 41

17. Jonathan Huch SSV Falkenhagen-Potzwenden 41

18. Frederike Penz SV Roringen 40

19. Björn Froböse SV Reinhausen 40

20. Tim Schroeder SV Diemarden 40

21. Anna Rehwinkel SV Landolfshausen 38

22. Nico Hagedorn SV Wöllmarshausen 37

23. Henriette Huch SSV Falkenhagen-Potzwenden 35

24. Jakob Dröse SV Diemarden 0

Pl. Verein Gesamt Sch 1 Sch 2 Sch 3

1. 145 49 48 48

2. 115 39 27 49

Pl. Verein Gesamt Sch 1 Sch 2 Sch 3

1. 118 40 36 42

SV Alt.Gl. Bremke

SV Diemarden

Jugendklasse

SV Wöllmarshausen

Juniorenpokal Einzelwertung

Pokalschießen Mannschaftswertung

Schülerklasse
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Pl. Verein Gesamt Sch 1 Sch 2 Sch 3

1. 138 44 44 48

2. 134 47 47 42

3. 133 38 47 43

4. 131 (4x10) 45 40 43

5. 131 (3x10) 41 41 46

6. 127 42 41 45

7. 125 43 42 39

8. 121 41 41 38

9. 116 40 42 33

10. 90 42 26 30

Name Verein Sch 1 Sch 2 Sch 3

SK Ebergötzen 9 7 4

SV Reinhausen 9 5 4

SV Reinhausen 10 7 4

SV Reinhausen 6 5 4

SV Diemarden 0 0 0

SV Roringen 8 5 5

SV Diemarden 8 6 0

SV Reinhausen 8 5 3

SV Landolfshausen 5 0 0

SV Wöllmarshausen 8 5 4

SV Wöllmarshausen 9 2 0

SSV Falkenhg.-Potzw. 8 8 6

SSV Falkenhg.-Potzw. 6 5 4

SK Ebergötzen 8 5 0

SK Ebergötzen 10 5 4

SV Reinhausen 4 0 0

SV Wöllmarshausen 9 4 0

SV Reinhausen 9 8 4

SV Roringen 8 7 7

SV Roringen 3 1 0

SV Reinhausen 6 0 0

SV Bischhausen 8 7 0

SV Roringen 9 8 5

SK Ebergötzen 7 0 0

SV Wöllmarshausen 3 1 0

SV Diemarden 8 2 0

SV Reinhausen 7 5 0

SV Roringen 9 9 8
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SV Diemarden 8 0 0

SV Rittmarshausen 8 4 3

SV Landolfshausen 9 5 0

SSV Falkenhg.-Potzw. 9 3 0

SV Bischhausen 9 4 0

SV Reinhausen 6 6 4

SV Diemarden 7 1 0

SV Diemarden 8 4 0

SV Landolfshausen 10 8 2

SV Rittmarshausen 6 0 0
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